

HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

Volume 23 Number 2 Himalaya; The Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

Article 14

2003

Membership Information

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya

Recommended Citation

. 2003. Membership Information. HIMALAYA 23(2).

Available at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya/vol23/iss2/14

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the DigitalCommons@Macalester College at DigitalCommons@Macalester College. It has been accepted for inclusion in HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Macalester College. For more information, please contact scholarpub@macalester.edu.



HIMALAYA

The Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION AND MEMBERSHIP FORM USE THIS FORM OR JOIN/SUBSCRIBE ON-LINE AT http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/subscribe.htm

Members of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies (ANHS) receive HIMALAYA as well as notices of conferences and other programs.

The Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies is a not-for-profit association [501(c)3] and we welcome your tax-deductible donations, which support and expand the activities of the organization.

Back issues may be available. Contact the editors or check online at http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu

Students, Himalayan Nationals US \$20.00
Other Individuals US \$35.00
Institutions and Libraries US \$75.00

Subscribers/members outside North America, please add postage surcharge of \$5 for surface mail, \$15 for airmail delivery. Payment is for the calendar year and must be in US dollars by check drawn on a Prime US Bank (such as Chase Manhattan or the Bank of America). Mail form and payment to:

HIMALAYA

Geography Department Portland State University Box 751 Portland, OR 97207-0751

FAX (503) 725-3166 Phone (503) 725-8044 or 725-8312 (800) 547-8887; ask for 8312 e-mail hrb@pdx.edu http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/

PLEASE print clearly or type:	
NAME	
INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION	
MAILING ADDRESS	
CITYST	ATE or PROVINCE
COUNTRY/POSTAL CODE	
TELEPHONE: Home	Work
FAX EM	AIL
AREAS OF INTEREST:	
	*
Subscription: Student, Himalayan National Other Individuals Institution or Library Outside North America postage surcharge:	(US \$35.00) (US \$75.00) surface mail (\$5)
Additional donation to ANHS (tax deductible) - Tha	airmail (\$15) nk you!
* *	Total enclosed

Payment is for the calendar year and must be in US dollars by check drawn on a Prime U.S. Bank (such as Chase Manhattan or the Bank of America). Please make checks payable to ANHS.